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CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Adagio For Strings, Op.11 (Barber) 6
Air On The G String 

(from "Suite No.3 in D") (Bach) 10
Clair de Lune

JAZZ & BLUES: 
Ain’t Misbehavin’ 
The Entertainer
God Bless’ The Child
I Wish I Knew How

(from "Suite Bergamasque") (Debussy) 12 
Fur Elise (Beethoven) 18
Morning (from "Peer Gynt") (Grieg) 22
Pie Jesu (from "Requiem, Op.48") (Fauré) 26
Prelude in E Minor, Op.28 No.4 (Chopin) 25 
Rondo Alla Turca (from "Piano Sonata

No.11 in A Major") (Mozart) 28

It Would Feel To Be Free 
Moonlight Serenade 
My Baby Just Cares For Me 
Solitude

87
102

90
94
98

105

FILM THEMES:
American Beauty / Angela Undress

(from "American Beauty") 32
The Beginning Of The Partnership

(from the film "Shakespeare In Love") 56 
Cavatina (from "The Deer Hunter") 36 
Crouching Tiger, Hidden Dragon/

Eternal Vow (from "Crouching Tiger,
Hidden Dragon") 40

Feather Theme (Main Title from
the film "Forrest Gump") 42

For The Love Of A Princess
(from "Braveheart") 46

Lara’s Theme (from "Doctor Zhivago") 49 
Raiders March

(from "Raiders Of The Lost Ark") 52

POP FAVOURITES:
Eternity
Evergreen
Fields Of Gold
Have I Told You Lately

108
127
112
116

Time To Say Goodbye (Con Te Partirò) 120
Trouble
Your Song

SHOWTUNES:

GREAT STANDARDS:
All I Have To Do Is Dream
Can’t Help Falling In Love
My Way
Somethin’ Stupid
Stardust
Unchained Melody
What The World Needs Now Is Love
When I Fall In Love

59
64

67
70
78
76
73

124
130

Close Every Door (from "Joseph And
The Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat") 134

Is You Is Or Is You Ain’t My Baby?
(from "Five Guys Named Moe")

Memory (from "Cats")
On My Own (from "Les Miserables")
I’ll Never Fall In Love Again

(from "Promises, Promises")
Sunrise, Sunset

(from "Fiddler On The Roof")
Willkommen (from "Cabaret")

138
143
148

151

158
154
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